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Competitor(s)

Kelsey Wong
Julianne Delaurier
Tilyna Pawer
Monika Randall
Dana Bobyn
Rachel Pettitt
Raha Tavakolifard
Bryn Hoffman
Priscilla Sabang
Danielle Gordon
Zoe Delano
Hannah Delcourt
Emma Carr
OliviaTobias
Pam Wattanathum
Rosalyn Carr
Amanda Wright
Erin Blouin
Breanne Bergvinson
Mackenzie Wavryk
Amy Webb
OliviaMarleau
Amy Li

Cindy Ling
Megan Stewart
Chiaki Katsuno
Raeanna Cowan
Allie LaChance
Jodi Stemberger
Madison Johnson
Jasmine Wood
Phoebe Kemp
Katrin Shein
TiaBrunelle
Annika Ng
Chelsea Raful
CamelliaWong

Date: 11-Nov-2011

BC/YT Sectionals 2012

Capital News Center Kelowna BC

2011/11/10to0 2011/11/13
Pre-Novice Women Free Program
Segment Placement
Club Section
Inlet Skating Club BC/YT
Kelowna Skating Club BC/YT
Inlet Skating Club BC/YT
Kelowna Skating Club BC/YT
Kelowna Skating Club BC/YT
Arctic Edge Skating Club BC/YT
Sungod Skating Club BC/YT
Arctic Edge Skating Club BC/YT
Kelowna Skating Club BC/YT
Connaught Skating Club BC/YT
Saanich Skating Club BC/YT
Kelowna Skating Club BC/YT
Connaught Skating Club BC/YT
Sungod Skating Club BC/YT
Burnaby Skating Club BC/YT
Kelowna Skating Club BC/YT
Oak Bay Skating Club BC/YT
Connaught Skating Club BC/YT
Mt Boucherie Skating Club BC/IYT
Oak Bay Skating Club BC/YT
Burnaby Skating Club BC/YT
Quesnel Skating Club BC/YT
Connaught Skating Club BC/YT
Inlet Skating Club BC/YT
Sungod Skating Club BC/YT
Connaught Skating Club BC/YT
Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club BC/YT
Nanaimo Skating Club BC/YT
Fernie Skating Club BC/YT
Abbotsford Skating Club BC/YT
Kelowna Skating Club BC/YT
Mt Boucherie Skating Club BC/YT
Connaught Skating Club BC/YT
Burnaby Skating Club BC/YT
Vancouver Skating Club BC/YT
Spruce City Skating Club BC/YT
BC Centre of Excellence BC/YT

8:05:09PM

Points

58.37
53.72
53.45
51.35
50.86
49.07
48.53
47.85
46.28
45.99
45.48
45,32
45.25
45.24
42.75
42.75
42.53
42.47
42.02
41.45
39.63
39.48
39.12
38.73
38.21
37.61
37.60
37.46
36.95
36.56
36.13
36.13
35.89
35.84
35.61
34.54
34.37




38
39
40
41

GRED

46
47

49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
wD
WD

Vanessalee
Heather Robertson
Paige Cooper
Haley Adams
Andrea Poznikoff
Meghan Taylor
Carley Ishii
Kaileigh Mapson
Brittney Mckenzie-Cook
Madison Favaro
Gabrielle Runzer

L eeza Shekhter
Danika Hommy
Kennedy Sha
DenikaMcDonad
Hana Haraga
Danielle Sidsworth
Mikaela Carreiro
Catherine Giffin
Marti Ross
Shaelynne Macaulay
Ravie Ponn
Samara Thew
Kendra Brousseau
Rachel Annable
AnnaKoltai

Dawn Williams

Date: 11-Nov-2011

Sungod Skating Club
Sandy Shores Skating Club
Vancouver Skating Club
Grandview Skating Club
Castlegar Skating Club
Comox Valley Skating Club
Coquitlam Skating Club
Kelowna Skating Club
Coquitlam Skating Club
Beaver Valley Skating Club
Fernie Skating Club

Inlet Skating Club

Mile Zero Skating Club
Mile Zero Skating Club
Saanich Skating Club
Sungod Skating Club
Spruce City Skating Club
Snow Valley Skating Club
Connaught Skating Club
Mile Zero Skating Club
Quesnel Skating Club
Saanich Skating Club
Prince George Skating Club
Snow Valley Skating Club
Vancouver Skating Club
Fernie Skating Club

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

8:05:09PM

Susan Morriss

34.22
3343
33.37
33.02
3251
32.07
31.17
30.55
30.31
30.08
29.86
29.80
29.14
28.92
28.84
28.59
28.39
28.02
27.69
27.64
26.81
26.05
2512
23.72




